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Firma: PC COOL DOO
Adresa: Višegradska 26A
Telefon: 018526116
Fax: 0653526116
PIB: 104045201
E-mail: info@pccool.rs

1.25Gb/s SFP, 850nm,VCSEL, MM, 0.5km, 7.5dB 
SM100GMA-05 Copper Small Form Pluggable 
(SFP) transceivers are based on the SFP Multi Source Agreement (MSA). 
They are compatible with the Gigabit Ethernet and 1000BASE-T standards as specified in IEEE Std 802.3 . 
The 1000BASE-T physical layer IC (PHY) can be accessed via I2C, allowing access to all PHY settings and 
features. 
The 1000BASE-T uses the SFP's RX_LOS pin for link indication. If pull up SFP's TX_DISABLE pin, PHY IC be 
reset..

Cudy SM100GMA-05 SFP modul fiber opticki 
1.25Gb/s

Šifra: 29436
Kategorija prozivoda: Mrežna oprema
Proizvođač: CUDY

Cena: 534,00

Cene su informativnog karaktera. Prodavac ne odgovara za tačnost cena iskazanih na sajtu, zadržava pravo izmena cena. 
Ponudu za ostale artikle, informacije o stanju lagera i aktuelnim cenama možete dobiti na upit. Plaćanje se isključivo vrši 
virmanski - bezgotovinski.


